THE ORIGINAL

LONES)

Pre-rolleds Guide

The Origi_nal Cones® Since 1994

ﬁ* W S Hf: 1“‘"!@1 l lLﬁ’)

BIO aJ,,u-Mu“‘ I .

**:.,mar‘.;:-'?-‘“




About us

As the worlds leading manufacturer of Pre-Rolled
Paper Cones® we provide a one-stop-shop experi-
ence to medical dispensaries and the recreational
smoeking industry.

Since 1994 we have developed some of the most
efficient and innovative ways to help you get your oy
beautiful product in the hands of your happy ] [ﬂlﬂ}j
customers. -
From seed-counting machinery, to pre-rolied Cones®
filling machines, to customized (blister) packaging.
\We are here to support you in your success and 1o
keep you ahead of the competition.

About us

J m The Orignal Cones®

BOMB Size Cones®

The Natural Cones®

Please contact our sales team for more information
or to place your order

The Bio Organic Hemp Cones®

sales@mountainhigh.nl
theoriginalcones.com

Equipment
Pure Smoking / Cone+™

Seed Packaging

Joint Packaging

gi0 ORGANIC HEMP
pRE-ROLLED PAPERS
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New in our product range
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Blisterpacks for retail/consumers

@ Product code: 050-0001 King Size 3 pcs. 50 pcs. per box Length 109 mm / Filter 30 mm
@ Product code: 050-0008 King Size 12 pcs. 50 pcs. per box Length 109 mm / Filter 26 mm
@ Product code: 050-0011 Small 1'/4 6 pcs. 50 pcs. per box Length 83 mm / Filter 26 mm
&' Product code: 050-0020 Super Sized 1 pc. 50 pecs. per box Length 180 mm / Filter 58 mm
@ Product code: 050-0021 Giga 1 pec. 50 pcs. per box Length 280 mm / Filter 88 mm
 Product code: 050-0032 Party 3 pes. 50 pcs. per box Length 140 mm / Filter 43 mm
@ Product code: 050-0033 Party 6 pcs. 50 pcs. per box Length 140 mm / Filter 43 mm
@ Product code: 050-0034 King Size 6 pcs. 50 pcs. per box Length 109 mm / Filter 30 mm
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Product code: 050-0301 King Size
Length 108 mm / Filter 30 mm
Display contains 32 packs % 3 pcs.

Product code; 050-0311 Small 17/4
Length 83 mm / Filter 26 mm
Display contains 32 packs x 6 pcs.
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The Original Cones®

No Mountain is too High when you're on a mission.
That was exactly what we were when we
developed the first Cones® in the world and the
equipment to fill them. Back in 1994, the time
when Pulp Fiction was the movie on everybody’s

lips... as would be our Cones® at some point :)

Cones® come in different sizes and
papers, from Giga to Small Cones®

and from Original to Bio Organic Hemp
paper. You can find yourself a pre-rolled
paper Cones® " For Every Smoking Mo-

ment”

The Giga Cones® are the largest Cones®

we have They are a whopping 28 cm
long, 20 em of which you can fill up with your finest

herbs. A real crowd-stopper 5

The Super Sized Cones® are our second largest
Cones® Measuring 18 cm long, 12 em of which you

can fill up with your finest herbs.

What's life without a Party? Exactly! That's why we
developed the Part Cones® Justfill it and share
amongst your friends. Measuring 14 cm long, this

one gets the Party started.

Then the King Size Cones® The Original of all
Originals. Introducing this one it became

the world-wide standard for pre rolied

What's B

llfe Wlth' The 1*/: Cones® with a length of 83mm,

gives enough Till for the ones that likes to

out a toke but do not need all the smoke. Just

Party?

enough to loose that edge.

Lastly the Small "Sample” Cones®. For

when youre out and about walking the dog or just
want to have a guick little smoke. Measuring just

70mm of the thinnest paper.

These are just some of our most popular sizes.

Giving another meaning to the words: "Want to Super

Size that? Yes, please I’

King Size
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Product code: 050-0023

Length 109 mm / Filter 30 mm
Display contains 32 packs x 3 pcs.
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ORIGINAL PRE-ROLLED PAPERS
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Product code: 050-0024
12 KING SIZE CONES King Size
Length 109 mm / Fifter 30 mm
Display contains
18 packs x 12 pecs.
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Product code: 050-0025

Party
Length 140 mm / Filter 43 mm

Display contains 24 packs x 1 pc.
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DRIGINAL PRE-ROLLED PAPERS

1GIGA CONE

DRIGINAL PRE-ROLLED PAPERS

5/4

Product code: 050-0026

Party
Length 140 mm / Filter 43 mm

Display contains
18 packs x 5 pcs.
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| Product code: 050-0028
Giga

. Length 280 mm / Filter 88 mm
Display contains 15 packs x 1 pc.
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Product code: 050-0027

Super Sized

Length 180 mm / Filter 58 mm
Display contains 24 packs x 1 pc.

COME

Product code: 050-0046

Small 1'/4

Length 83 mm / Filter 26 mm
Display contains 32 packs x 6 pcs.
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Product code: 050-0030
g u L King Size 64
: 4 Length 109 mm / Filter 30 mm
D] . )‘- __‘E‘;__.}".:_r;'} Pack contains 64 pcs.

Sales unit contains 25 packs
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z.’z_ r

(ANES

- % E - F |||
— / |
_‘1_._.-_____.'," |

||

P v e .

E M'JLHM Lz

L'[]NES

ORIGINAL
ROLLED Papfq

—

*

PRE-

B e a2
L e A

=

SN KING SI7F C(ANES

o
o

ORIGINAL PRE-ROLLED PAPERS

ORIGINAL PRE-ROLLED PAPERS

R = 77248
32 XING S\7F

12 XING S\ZE CONES

i
ORIGINAL PRE-ROLLED PAPERS

Product code: 050-0013 Product code: 050-0014 Product code: 050-0015 Product code: 050-0031

Basic 12 Basic 32 Basic 50 Party 32

Length 109 mm / Filter 20 mm Length 109 mm / Filter 20 mm Length 109 mm / Filter 20 mm Length 140 mm / Filter 43 mm
Pack contains 12 pcs. Pack contains 32 pcs. Pack contains 50 pcs. Pack contains 32 pcs.

Sales unit contains 100 packs Sales unit contains 100 packs Sales unit contains 100 packs Sales unit contains 25 packs
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Available in 10 different sizes Cones®

Product code: 010-0001
Product code: 010-0003
Product code: 010-0004
Product code: 010-0005
Product code: 010-0006
Product code: 010-0007
Product code: 070-0008
Product code: 010-0020
Product code: 010-0021
Product code: 010-0022

King Size

Party

Small

Small de Luxe
Reefer

King Size de Luxe
Singles

Super Sized
Small 1"/4

Giga

Length 109 mm / Filter 20 mm
Length 140 mm / Filter 26 mm
Length 98 mm / Filter 20 mm
Length 98 mm / Filter 26 mm
Length 140 mm / Filter 40 mm
Length 109 mm / Filter 26 mm
Length 70 mm / Filter 26 mm
Length 180 mm / Filter 58 mm
Length 83 mm / Filter 26 mm
Length 280 mm / Filter 88 mm

12

1000 pcs.
700 pcs.
1000 pcs.
800 pcs.
500 pcs.
800 pcs.
1000 pcs.
192 pcs.
900 pcs.
36 pcs.

per box
per box
per box
per box
per box
per box
per box
per box
per box
per box

4 boxes per mastercase
4 boxes per mastercase
4 boxes per mastercase
4 boxes per mastercase
4 boxes per mastercase
4 boxes per mastercase
4 boxes per mastercase
4 boxes per mastercase
4 boxes per mastercase
4 boxes per mastercase

Your logo on the Cones® or the filter?
AsKk for the possibilities.
sales@mountainhigh.nl

13
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Product code: 060-0242 Bomb Size
Length 120 mm / Filter 30 mm
Display contains 24 packs x 3 pes.

Product code: 060-0143 Bomb Size sy 1\ i e ) Product code: 060-0243 Bomb Size
Length 120 mm / Fifter 30 mm | "goMB & <4 L : Length 120 mm / Filter 30 mm
‘Display contains 24 packs x 12 pcs. 14 SRS Display contains 24 packs x 12 pcs.
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Product code: 050-0049

King Size

Length 109 mm / Filter 30 mm
Display contains 32 packs x 3 pcs.

Product code: 050-0050
Small 1'/4

Length 83 mm / Filter 26 mm
Display contains 32 packs x 6 pcs. ‘
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Blisterpacks for retail/consumers

Product code: 050-0047 - (["i]"’"@ |
King Size 3 pcs. iR

Length 109 mm / Filter 30 mm [
50 pcs. per box ll

Product code: 050-0048 lll
Small 1'/+ 6 pcs. ’
Length 83 mm / Filter 26 mm

50 pcs. per box

JUST FILL [T |

KING SIZE

WWW CTINES ML

Product code: 050-0347 King Size
Length 109 mm / Filter 30 mm
Display contains 32 packs x 3 pcs.

Product code: 050-0348 Small 17/4
Length 83 mm / Filter 26 mm
Display contains 32 packs x 6 pcs.
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Available in 10 different sizes Natural Cones®

Product code: 010-0009 Small 1'/4 Length 83 mm / Filter 26 mm 900 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 010-0010 Small Length 98 mm / Filter 20 mm 1000 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code; 010-0011 Small de Luxe Length 98 mm / Filter 26 mm 800 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 010-0012 King Size Length 109 mm / Filter 20 mm 1000 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 010-0013 King Size de Luxe Length 109 mm / Filter 26 mm 800 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 010-0014 Reefer Length 109 mm / Filter 40 mm 500 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 0710-0015 Singles Length 70 mm / Filter 26 mm 1000 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code; 010-0016 Super Sized Length 180 mm / Filter 58 mm 192 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 010-0017 Party Length 140 mm / Filter 26 mm 700 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 010-0018 Giga Length 280 mm / Filter 88 mm 36 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase

19



NATURAL
:EHE-H%L@ PAPERS

KING SIZE
CONES

Product code: 050-0130
King Size 64
Length 109 mm / Filter 30 mm
Pack contains 64 pcs.
Sales unit contains 25 packs
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Product code: 050-0131

Party 32

Length 140 mm / Filter 43 mm
Pack contains 32 pcs.

Sales unit contains 25 packs




The Bio Organic Hemp Cones®

. Product code: 050-0055

Beside our Original and Natural paper Cones® we also There are 10 different Bio Organic Hemp Cones® sizes 0 ReA s King Size

developed a line of Bio Organic Hemp paper Cones®.  available in our Bulk Baxes, all can be used in the Filling - Length 109 mm / Filter 30 mm
Equipment. Display contains 32 packs x 3 pcs.

Made from the hemp fibers of 100%, certified, Bio The Retail-Ready collection comes in King Size, Small

Organic Hemp plants, this paper will strike a chord with 1 1/4 and Party Cones® versions.

conscious consumers around the world.

CONES) CERTIFICATE

- 100% BIO ORGANIC HENP CONES® PAPER =~

CERTIFICATE ON THE USE ©F SPECIFIC TYPE OF
BIOLOGICAL HEMF FIBRES FOR THE PRODUCTION OF
CIGARETTE PAPER CONES. H

The hemp fibers used in the production of the
following cigarette paper Cones: BOH-16

BI0.ORGANIC
PRE- nnuau”ﬁg 5?35

are manufactured from hemp plants grown under
biological conditions as attested by Bureau Veritas Certification
MNo. Ab —4429/40193. Mo ertficial fertilizers, pesticides or

herbicides have been used when growing the raw material

Product code: 050-0056

Small 1 1/4

Length 83 mm / Filter 26 mm
Display contains 32 packs x & pcs.

We alza certify that the paper is gluten-free.

And so we sign thie document in Rotterdam,
on September 15, 2020

Vandenberg Specisl Products B

Arthur Vandenberg
Mapdgbing cjiTe:tcr




Product code: 050-0230
“—— = | King Size 64

X .‘ Length 109 mm / Filter 30 mm
i Pack contains 64 pcs.
! Sales unit contains 25 packs

Party 32

Length 140 mm / Filter 43 mm
Pack contains 32 pes.

Sales unit contains 25 packs

HANDROLLED
L -
Wyp cn‘t\é

Available in 10 different sizes Bio Organic Hemp Cones®

Product code: 0710-0209 Small 17/4 Length 83 mm / Filter 26 mm 900 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 010-0210 Small Length 98 mm / Filter 20 mm 1000 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 010-0211 Small de Luxe Length 98 mm / Filter 26 mm 800 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 010-0212 King Size Length 109 mm / Filter 20 mm 1000 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 010-0213 King Size de Luxe Length 109 mm / Filter 26 mm 800 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 010-0214 Reefer Length 109 mm / Filter 40 mm 500 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code; 010-0215 Singles Length 70 mm / Filter 26 mm 1000 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 010-0216 Super Sized Length 180 mm / Filter 58 mm 192 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code: 010-0217 Party Length 140 mm / Filter 26 mm 700 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
Product code:; 010-0218 Giga Length 280 mm / Filter 88 mm 36 pcs. per box 4 boxes per mastercase
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) & Coolbox filling equipment for pre-rolleds
u s\t lt ' _ Product code: 200-0004  King Size 120 holes
. '_ Product code: 200-0026  Small 1/4 120 holes
J L " L - | _

“Professional
filling equipment

Product code: 200-0021

Sieve
Product code: 200-0022 |iN
Collection tray with lid




Vibrations
filling equipment
for pre-rolleds

Mach 6
Centrifugal filling equipment for large scale
production of pre-rolleds

Product code: 200-0008 Reefer 109 holes  Product code: 200-0045 Super Sized 19 holes
Product code: 200-0010 Party 55 holes  Product code: 200-0047 Small 17/4 85 holes
Product code: 200-0011 King Size 85 holes  Product code: 200-0048 Singles 121 holes
Product code: 200-0043 Small98 mm  85holes  Product code: 200-0012 Vibrations table

Handfill units filling equipment for pre-rolleds

Product code: 200-0033 Small 1'/s 36 holes
Product code: 200-0034 Small 98 mm 36 holes
Product code: 200-0035 King Size 36 holes

Product code: 200-0001 1 % N Y ESo
Mach 6 production machine N .h'“r.;,_: o _&?"% -
Product code: 200-0028 A HINITES
King Size filling unit 36 holes e S
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FILTERS THE BAD, ﬁ
NOT THE GOOD! e

Description

The CTIP™ Active Filter Tip, boasts a cone-shaped de- * CONE-SHAPED

sign filled with nanobeads, elevating the smoking experi-

ence. This innovative filter tip optimizes airflow, resulting *» OPTIMIZED AIRFLOW

in @ smooth draw with consistent burn. It also enhances

taste by reducing sharpness and improving averall flavor, * SMOOTHENS THE TASTE
making it a valuable addition for smokers seeking a more

enjoyable and refined smoking experience. * REDUCES SHARPNESS

* IMPROVES THE FLAVOUR

Product code: 125-0051
CTIP™ dispenser contains 500 pcs.
8 dispensers per mastercase

Benefits

Single wrapped CTIP™
Hygienic

Ideal for sampling

‘,;]

=i §
L

1007 RECYCLABLE
NO LOSS OF THC, TERPENES OR CBD




Product code: 125-0052

Display contains 20 x CTIP™ bags
25 CTIPs per bag

8 displays per mastercase

Description

A stylish and convenient way to enjoy your herbs. 25 displays per mastercase

No rolling, just filling. Easy to refill Display contains 12 x Weezy single packaging
Combustion, no vaping. Content Packaging: 1 Weezy in air-tight Doob Tube,
Easy to clean, little to no maintenance. 1 Re-usable Capsule, 1 CTIP 2 Pipe Cleaners,

Clean smoking with the use of a CTIP™. 1 Usermanual
Filters the bad, not the good!

Product code: 125-0301

. B TEAR TEAR -

‘ CLOSBE
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e T __| = . COME-SHAPED I
ACTIVATED CARBON FILTERS

Product code: 125-0303 - Product code: 125-0306

puRk TN

Weezy Rosé Gold e Weezy Black Straight
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Y9 e JACK-P@D™
| Ve STASH! UG E
MEEREETEE S STASH AND.L0F
.I. RAVE I'T U B E 30 displays per mastercase

EASY FOR YOUR WEEZY! Description Display contains 9 x StashTube single packaging
A stylish way to carry your stash Content Stashtube4 packaging: 1 StashTube
The air-tight StashTube can fit Content Stashtube4+ packaging: 1 StashTube + 4 re-usable

Description 4 Jack-Pods or 4 re-usable capsules.  capusles

Easy and stylish air-tight packing of your Weezy.

25 displays per mastercase )!

Display contains 12 x TravelTube single packaging .msH-_.- IIRE

Content Packaging: 1 TravelTube, leather string sms S ACKPOD”
STasH AND 66!

Product code: 125-0312
TravelTube Gold

Product code: 125-0311
TravelTube Black

Product code: 125-0321 Product code: 125-0322
StashTube4 Black StashTube4 Gold

o .
e +ISVES
.-zrﬁ'r-;v.v# AL
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ﬁi‘
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Product code: 125-0313
TravelTube Rosé Gold

- e
A=

P

=3

Product code: 125-0323 Product code: 125-0324
StashTubed Rosé Gold StashTubed+ Black

35

34



ol JACK-P@D™
F".l.'" 10 TOOL JUST FILL IT!
JUST FILL IT!

Description
100 Jack-Pods to refill your Weezy with your favourite herbs.
Use the Fill-it 10 tool to fill 10 Jack-Pods in one go.

Description Put 4 Jack-Peds in a StashTube and 1 in your Weezy

An easy tool to fill your Jack-Pods. (total of 1 gram) and you are ready to go!

Fills 10 Jack-Pods within minutes. . The Jack-Pods are made of foodgrade aluminium and

are 100% recyclable For one time use only.

20 displays per mastercase

Display contains 10 x Fillit 10 Tool packaging -
Content packaging: T Fill-it 10 tool, 10x Jack-Pods, 1 Stash Box - N, 20 boxes per unit

: Box contains 100x Jack-Pods

Product code: 125-0332
Jack-Pod 100x

Product code: 125-0331
Fill-1t 10 Tool

100% RECYCLABLE 100% RECYCLABLE

36 37
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[u Num: W Description

o MOUNTAINH:4 500 Original King Size Cones®

with-an aluminium CTIP™ Active Filter Tip inside.

CTIP™ Filters the bad, not the good.
Product code: 125-0004
King Size Cone+ 500 Original King Size Cones® in & bulk box
Original 4 bulk boxes per mastercase

CTIP™ Active Fllter Tip inside,
with beads of black minerals

CONE+

Description

500 Narural King Size Cones®

with an aluminium CTIP™ Active Filter Tip inside.
CTIP™ Filters the bad, not the good.

Product code: 125-0014

King Size Cone+ 500 Natural King Size Cones® in a bulk box
Natural 4 bulk boxes per mastercase
—-l‘:—._:_r_ | ;:_"" - - - i

———

CTIP™ Active Filter Tip inside,
with beads of black minerals

CXTIP=

CTi

s
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CONES

Product code: 125-0002
Small 1'/s Cone+
Original

O e

CONE+

Description

600 Original Small 11/s Cones®

with an aluminium CTIP™ Active Filter Tip inside.
CTIP™ Filters the bad, not the good.

600 Original Small 17/+ Cones® in a bulk box
4 bulk boxes per mastercase

CTIP™ Active Filter Tip inside,
with beads of black minerals

40

CHikiES) CONE+

Sl %4

Product code: 125-0012
Small 1/: Cone+

ek

Description
600 Natural Small 11/ Cones®

with an aluminium CTIP™ Active Filter Tip inside.

CTIP™ Filters the bad, not the good.

600 Natural Small 17/« Cones® in a bulk box
4 bulk boxes per mastercase

CTIP™ Active Filter Tip inside,
with beads of black minerals

CXTIP=

41
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Product code: 125-0006
King Size 64 Cone+ Original

Product code: 125-0016
King Size 64 Cone+ Natural

CONE+

Description

64 King Size Cones® with an aluminium CTIP™
Active filter Tip inside,

CTIP™ Filters the bad, not the good.

Pack contains 64 pcs.
Sales unit contains 25 packs

- ?!‘_i %‘
i

|

J T - :Zlii'l-.ilf-ml

1 ne-ROLLED PAPERS

CTIP™ Active Filter Tip inside,
with beads of black minerals

42
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Product code: 125-0103
King Size 3 Cone+ Original

CONE+

Description
Cones® with an aluminium CTIP™ Active filter Tip inside.

CTIP™ Filters the bad, not the good.

3 Original King Size Cones®in a pack
50 packs in a box
8 boxes per mastercase

CTIP™ Active Filter Tip inside,
with beads of black minerals




Product code: 125-0109
King Size 3 Cone+ Original
Blister Pack Retail Ready Display

Product code: 125-0119
King Size 3 Cone+ Natural
Blister Pack Retail Ready Display

CTIP™ Filters the bad, not the good.

3 Original or Natural King Size Cones® in a pack
32 packs in a display
12 displays per mastercase

CTIP™ Active Filter Tip inside,
with beads of black minerals

Product code: 125-0108
Small 1'/+ 6 Cone+ Original
Blister Pack Retail Ready Display

Product code: 125-0118
Small 1'/s 6 Cone+ Natural
Blister Pack Retail Ready Display

™ = ™
THE ﬂHWlE CO N E - THE HHWB | CO N E g
[ ﬂ LT Description [ ﬂ e B et ’ Description
5t MOSHTA Cones® with an aluminium CTIP™ Active filter Tip inside. =M

Canes® with an aluminium CTIP™ Active filter Tip inside.
CTIP™ Filters the bad, not the good.
6 Original or Natural Small 1/« Cones®in a pack

32 packs in a display
12 displays per mastercase

CTIP™ Active Filter Tip inside,
with beads of black minerals

L SMALL CONES®

ARBOM FILTER INSIDE

4 ORIGINA

| {7 ACTIVATED
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Product code: 125-0109
King Size 3 Cone+ Original
Blister Pack Retail Ready Display

Product code: 125-0119
King Size 3 Cone+ Natural
Blister Pack Retail Ready Display

«47 ORIGINAL RBON FILTER INSIDE

¥ ACTIVATED CA

CTIR.)

'Fﬁﬁf?ﬂ-rm 8

CONE+

Description

Cones® with an aluminium CTIP™ Active filter Tip inside.

CTIP™ Filters the bad, not the good.
1 Original King Size Cones® in a pack

48 packs in a display
8 displays per mastercase

CTIP™ Active Filter Tip inside,
with beads of black minerals

CONE

(CONES) \&

(CONES

16 CONE!

L SITE CONEE

3
FHHSEE

(NAL S0 FLIER

CETIP=

CONE+

Description
Cones® with an aluminium CTIP™ Active filter Tip inside.

S 1994

" tauHTAI g

CTIP™ Filters the bad, not the good.
Product code: 125-0108
Small 1'/s 6 Cone+ Original 1 Natural King Size Cones® in a pack

Blister Pack Retail Ready Display 48 packs in a display
8 displays per mastercase

Product code: 125-0118

Small 1'/+ 6 Cone+ Natural . = = = =
Blister Pack Retail Ready Display ~ CTIP™ Active Filter Tip inside,

with beads of black minerals

47



Seed packaging
Custom Made

Hopa:
Cﬂrqm elo

. FEN®CAN anﬂhsiﬁ

'hrrn'ﬁ'|u|i+¢’

(CBD STRAIN)

FENOBERRY (EB

‘Nearly all of our seed packaging is specially made: We specialize in the
design and production of custom-made seed packaging. These vary
from striking, full-colour prints to unique shapes or unusual sizes. We
are eager to brainstorm with you about & distinct packaging design.

LS MARIMBEROSZGNS

s ol )

With the right seed packaging, you will bring your business to a higher
level Good packaging draws the attention of the consumer (more sales)

and protects the product from damage (less loss costs). With our seed
packaging, you will be knocking it out of the park Each and every
time. Guaranteed

oA
Custom Made
Seed blister packaging




Pre-filled Cones® packaging
Custom Made

Trendy joint packaging

You can package pre-rolled, filled Cones® with a flick of the
wrist with our smart DIY packaging. Very usefull and trendy
joint packaging to businesses like shops and dispensaries.

Do it yourself _

For everyone that preduces filled Cones® themselves, we offer two kinds of blister packs: 'A La Carte 6
and "Power Pack 3" The packages guarantee maximum protection and stunning presentation for
the filled Cones®. The blister packs are delivered flat, including individual blisters, and feature & prac-
tical cold seal. For sealing the blister packs, we also provide professional sealing machines in various
dimensions (cne-time purchase). The packs are characterised by their easy, fast handling. Just do it
yourself.

Custom made joint packaging

The A La Carte 6 is a single-six package. You can package a strip of six filled cones at once. The filled
cones can be sold per piece. In the Power Pack 3 you can package three filled Cones®. We specialize
in the design and production of custom-made joint packaging. These vary from striking, full-colour
prints to unique shapes or unusual sizes. The proof is in the pudding: better looking packages yield
better sales.

Pre-filled joint boxes
In addition to blister packs, we sell pre-rolled joint boxes. The boxes are

perfect to give to clients along with the filled Cones® We are able to fully
customize the packaging according to your needs for this as well.
From the initial sketches to a complete, new packaging design,
we would happy to advise you about your many options.
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Pre-filled Cones® tubes

Tubes 140mm
Product code: 110-0003

Caps

Product code: 110-0004
Cap Green

Product code: 110-0005
Cap Yellow

Product code: 110-0006
Cap Red

Product code: 110-0030 —

Cap Blue

J Tubes 112mm

Product code: 110-0032 Red
Product code: 110-0033 Yellow
Product code: 110-0034 Green
Product code: 110-0035 Brown
Product code: 110-0036 Clear
Product code: 110-0037 Purple
Product code: 110-0038 Blue
Product code: 110-0039 Orange
Product code: 110-0043 Grey
Product code: 110-0044 Black
Product code: 110-0045 Pink
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Tubes 109mm
Product code: 110-0002




Pre-filled Cones® tubes

J Pack 100mm
Product code:
Product code:
Product code:
Product code:
Product code:
Product code:
Product code:
Product code:
Product code:
Product code:
Product code:

110-0007 Clear
110-0008 Green
110-0009 Blue
110-0010 Yellow
110-0011 Orange
110-0012 Red
110-0013 Purple
110-0024 Brown
110-0025 Black
110-0026 White
110-0028 Grey

J Pack 140mm

Product code: 110-0014 Green
Product code: 110-0015 Blue
Product code: 110-0016 Yelow
Product code: 110-0017 Orange
Product code: 110-0018 Red
Product code: 110-0021 Grey
Product code: 110-0022 Clear
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Pre-filled Cones® tubes

Cardboard kraft paper tube 109mm
Product code: 110-0200 Natural
Product code: 110-0201 Green
Product code: 110-0202 Red
Product code: 110-0203 Yellow
Product code: 110-0204 Blue

For more information about our products,
please contact our sales team
sales@mountainhigh.nl

Or check our website
TheOriginalCones.com

www.theoriginalcones.com | www.theoriginalcones.nl | www.mountainhigh.nl
+31 (0)186 60 5590 | sales@mountainhigh.nl
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